## Shenzhen Warsong Technology Co., Ltd.

Address: D3.Tongfuyu Industrial Area, Street Community of Shajing Town, BaoAn, ShenZhen, China

Date: 2023-12-18

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 1435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing SUBJECT: FCC Application for FCC ID: 2AYJK-RW2SE

("Shenzhen Warsong Technology Co., Ltd.") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, SUN BEYOND CONSULTING LTD is our designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID. ("Shenzhen Warsong Technology Co., Ltd.") accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

SUN BEYOND CONSULTING LTD accepts, as of the date of the filing of the application, the obligation of the designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID.

Designated U.S. Agent Information: Name: SUN BEYOND CONSULTING LTD Address: 90 CANAL STREET, 4TH FLOOR OFFICE NO.448, BOSTON, MA2114, United States FRN : 0033588823 Contact Person: Mrs Yanies Lee Tel.: (309) 822-2400 Email: yanieslee@163.com Sincerely,

Signed on behalf of (Shenzhen Warsong Technology Co., Ltd.)	Signed on behalf of SUN BEYOND CONSULTING LTD
JIANG KE FENG	Yanies Lee
Name: Jiang Kefeng	Name: Mrs Yanies Lee
Title: Manager	Title: Compliance Manager
Date: 2023-12-18	Date: 2023-12-18